
4 PACK SUGAR FREE GUM

12 PACK SUGAR FREE GUM

INCREDIBLE  SAVINGS

ITEM#
4MGP

DESCRIPTION
Peppermint

1000
0.23

2500
0.22

5000
0.20

10000
0.19

now
0.18 (r)

ITEM#
12PGPSF
12CGPSF
12SGPSF

DESCRIPTION
Peppermint
Cinnamon
Spearmint

250
1.30
1.30
1.30

500
1.15
1.15
1.15

1000
1.05
1.05
1.05

now
0.99 (r)

Price includes a 4 color process sleeve. Add $50 (V) set up charge. 
PMS match is as close as possible at no charge. Item Size:4.18”L x 
2.15”W x .25”H. Imprint Area: Visit midnitesnax.com for template.

Price includes a 1 color direct imprint or 4 color process label. Add 
$50 (V) set up charge. PMS match for direct imprint is $30 (v) or as 
close as possible at no charge for a label. Item Size: .9"L x .7"W x .5"H. 
Imprint Area: direct imprint-.75"W x .5"H; label-.8"W x .6"H. specify clear 
or white label.

Peppermint Cinnamon Spearmint

L I M I T E D  T I M E  O F F E RL I M I T E D  T I M E  O F F E R

OUR LOWEST PRICE EVER

LOWER THAN

EQP

Cannot be combined with any other offer or promotion. Offer code TFGPW must be mentioned on purchase 
order to receive discount. Not valid on self promotions. Valid on items shown only. Offer expires 4/30/14.

ON ALL  GUM PACKS
MUST MENTION PROMO CODE TFGPW


